
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

December 2022 YTD December 2022 YTDDecember 2022 YTD December 2022 YTD

13 238 $2,368,958.80 $40,898,457.29NEW RESIDENCES 13 238 $2,368,958.80 $40,898,457.29

1 12 $138,000.00 $2,108,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 9 $0.00 $3,118,300.00

1 33 $1,050,000.00 $26,703,182.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 33 $1,050,000.00 $26,703,182.00

7 107 $43,787.00 $795,827.26

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS7 107 $43,787.00 $795,827.26

2 55 $73,000.00 $1,840,173.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 55 $73,000.00 $1,840,173.60

1 28 $3,600.00 $423,626.27

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 28 $3,600.00 $423,626.27

3 50 $37,200.00 $1,310,150.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 50 $37,200.00 $1,310,150.00

8 115 $1,390,200.00 $28,509,929.78ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 14 $0.00 $157,582.62

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 14 $0.00 $157,582.62

19 317 $696,986.70 $13,283,065.15OTHER (SOLAR PANE, FUEL TANKS & CELL TOWER)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

19 317 $696,986.70 $13,283,065.15OTHER (SOLAR PANE, FUEL TANKS & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 55 978 $5,801,732.50 $119,149,113.97TOTALS 55 978 $5,801,732.50 $119,149,113.97

68
TOTALS

68
899

2021 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,829,438.15

 $ 120,176,674.11899
978

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 120,176,674.11

2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 119,149,113.97978 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 119,149,113.97

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

December 2022 YTD December 2022 YTD December 2022 YTD December 2022

55 978 $25,037.92 $442,812.35BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

119 1556 $10,772.50 $142,699.71

41 557 $3,183.50 $46,526.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

41 557 $3,183.50 $46,526.00

20 337 $700.00 $11,830.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS20 337 $700.00 $11,830.00

15 155 $455.00 $5,355.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS15 155 $455.00 $5,355.00

39 456 $2,701.50 $30,741.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS39 456 $2,701.50 $30,741.50

14 313 $280.00 $6,300.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS14 313 $280.00 $6,300.00

35 395 $3,500.00 $39,500.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

69 960 $2,070.00 $28,800.00

3 36 $398.55 $11,579.93

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES3 36 $398.55 $11,579.93

32 576 $1,120.00 $20,160.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES

32 576 $1,120.00 $20,160.00

0 7 $0.00 $716.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 7 $0.00 $716.00

0 7 $0.00 $1,750.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 7 $0.00 $1,750.00

22 365 $660.00 $10,950.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

22 365 $660.00 $10,950.00

192 2672 $709.09 $10,281.71

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

656 9370 $51,588.06 $810,002.20TOTALS 656 9370 $51,588.06 $810,002.20

TOTALS

597 2021 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 43,638.17
TOTALS

597
8781 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 726,126.33

2021 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 43,638.17

8781
9370 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 810,002.20

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 726,126.33

9370 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 810,002.20


